Lap Detail by Rider Page: 1

6/15/2007 9:06:15 PM
Event: June 10, 2007 AA,A,B,C,+40,+50,Vintage

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
3 VADEBONCOEUR, JOE, 16 563716 +40 Bike 9 10 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:07 00:10:07 29.65
00:23:16 00:13:09 22.81
00:36:37 00:13:21 22.47
00:49:51 00:13:14 22.67
01:03:09 00:13:18 22.56
01:16:38 00:13:29 22.25
01:30:30 00:13:52 21.63
01:44:11 00:13:41 21.92
01:58:04 00:13:53 21.61
Averages: 00:13:07 23.06
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
7 Friebel, JD, 696056 AA 11 1 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:56 00:08:56 33.58
00:20:46 00:11:50 25.35
00:32:41 00:11:55 25.17
00:44:45 00:12:04 24.86
00:56:37 00:11:52 25.28
01:08:59 00:12:22 24.26
01:21:10 00:12:11 24.62
01:33:15 00:12:05 24.83
01:45:47 00:12:32 23.94
01:58:03 00:12:16 24.46
02:10:39 00:12:36 23.81
Averages: 00:11:53 25.47
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
8 Bauer, Joe, 754844 B Bike 9 14 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:33 00:10:33 28.44
00:24:20 00:13:47 21.77
00:38:31 00:14:11 21.15
00:52:27 00:13:56 21.53
01:06:38 00:14:11 21.15
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Event: June 10, 2007 AA,A,B,C,+40,+50,Vintage

01:20:48 00:14:10 21.18
01:35:30 00:14:42 20.41
01:50:00 00:14:30 20.69
02:04:09 00:14:09 21.2
Averages: 00:13:48 21.95
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
10 Brown, MARK, 333542 B Bike 8 30 10
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:52 00:11:52 25.28
00:27:36 00:15:44 19.07
00:44:21 00:16:45 17.91
01:00:06 00:15:45 19.05
01:17:31 00:17:25 17.22
01:34:26 00:16:55 17.73
01:51:51 00:17:25 17.22
02:09:01 00:17:10 17.48
Averages: 00:16:08 18.87
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
11 Williams, Charlie, 213872 C Bike 9 16 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:32 00:10:32 28.48
00:24:37 00:14:05 21.3
00:38:33 00:13:56 21.53
00:52:27 00:13:54 21.58
01:06:59 00:14:32 20.64
01:22:10 00:15:11 19.76
01:36:08 00:13:58 21.48
01:50:21 00:14:13 211
02:04:18 00:13:57 2151
Averages: 00:13:49 21.93
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
14 FINNEL, RYAN, 479631 B Bike 10 8 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:07 00:10:07 29.65
00:22:52 00:12:45 23.53
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00:35:46 00:12:54 23.26
00:48:33 00:12:47 23.47
01:01:38 00:13:05 22.93
01:14:44 00:13:06 22.9
01:28:44 00:14:00 21.43
01:42:18 00:13:34 22.11
01:56:27 00:14:09 21.2
02:11:23 00:14:56 20.09
Averages: 00:13:08 23.06
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
22 Cisler, chuck, 534889 AA 9 23 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:53 00:09:53 30.35
00:22:58 00:13:05 22.93
00:37:18 00:14:20 20.93
01:05:16 00:27:58 10.73
01:19:02 00:13:46 21.79
01:32:29 00:13:27 22.3
01:45:49 00:13:20 22.5
01:59:52 00:14:03 21.35
02:14:52 00:15:00 20
Averages: 00:14:59 21.43
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
42 Hofman, Clemet, 478783 A Bike 9 22 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:55 00:10:55 27.48
00:25:28 00:14:33 20.62
00:40:14 00:14:46 20.32
00:55:18 00:15:04 19.91
01:11:12 00:15:54 18.87
01:27:04 00:15:52 18.91
01:42:51 00:15:47 19.01
01:58:37 00:15:46 19.03
02:14:36 00:15:59 18.77
Averages: 00:14:57 20.32
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
44 Hoefert, Robert, 344822 A Bike 9 21 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:34 00:11:34 25.94
00:26:37 00:15:03 19.93
00:41:14 00:14:37 20.52
00:56:10 00:14:56 20.09
01:10:50 00:14:40 20.45
01:26:37 00:15:47 19.01
01:42:04 00:15:27 19.42
01:58:15 00:16:11 18.54
02:14:34 00:16:19 18.39
Averages: 00:14:57 20.25
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
60 Bernard, Ben, 354539 AA 10 3 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:10 00:09:10 32.73
00:21:11 00:12:01 24.97
00:33:29 00:12:18 24.39
00:45:30 00:12:01 24.97
00:57:51 00:12:21 24.29
01:10:26 00:12:35 23.84
01:24:01 00:13:35 22.09
01:36:51 00:12:50 23.38
01:49:44 00:12:53 23.29
02:03:46 00:14:02 21.38
Averages: 00:12:23 24.53
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
61 Burbey, Aaron, 254732 B Bike 8 24 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:49 00:10:49 27.73
00:25:07 00:14:18 20.98
00:39:18 00:14:11 21.15
00:53:42 00:14:24 20.83
01:08:28 00:14:46 20.32
01:23:59 00:15:31 19.33
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01:40:43 00:16:44 17.93
01:57:36 00:16:53 17.77
Averages: 00:14:42 20.76
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
62 Gervais, Jake, 808414 B Bike 9 19 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:47 00:13:47 21.77
00:28:00 00:14:13 211
00:42:00 00:14:00 21.43
00:56:09 00:14:09 21.2
01:09:57 00:13:48 21.74
01:24:16 00:14:19 20.95
01:38:25 00:14:09 21.2
01:52:39 00:14:14 21.08
02:07:28 00:14:49 20.25
Averages: 00:14:10 21.19
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
64 Petta, John, 757735 C Bike 3 50 13
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:56 00:11:56 25.14
00:29:11 00:17:15 17.39
00:58:18 00:29:07 10.3
Averages: 00:19:26 17.61
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
76 Rajek, Pete, 580676 +50 Bike 5 45 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:48 00:12:48 23.44
00:30:25 00:17:37 17.03
00:48:28 00:18:03 16.62
01:07:56 00:19:28 1541
01:25:40 00:17:44 16.92
Averages: 00:17:08 17.88
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Event: June 10, 2007 AA,A,B,C,+40,+50,Vintage

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
84 Kenworthy, James, 854675 C Bike 7 33 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:05 00:13:05 22.93
00:32:21 00:19:16 15.57
00:52:30 00:20:09 14.89
01:11:08 00:18:38 16.1
01:31:09 00:20:01 14.99
01:50:19 00:19:10 15.65
02:08:08 00:17:49 16.84
Averages: 00:18:18 16.71
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
95 Berna, Clyde, Applied C Bike 8 26 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:03 00:11:03 27.15
00:25:28 00:14:25 20.81
00:41:08 00:15:40 19.15
00:57:42 00:16:34 18.11
01:13:10 00:15:28 19.4
01:28:19 00:15:09 19.8
01:43:44 00:15:25 19.46
01:59:07 00:15:23 19.5
Averages: 00:14:53 20.42
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
100 Blau, Jim, 802091 +40 Bike 9 12 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:01 00:10:01 29.95
00:23:13 00:13:12 22.73
00:36:54 00:13:41 21.92
00:50:54 00:14:00 21.43
01:04:58 00:14:04 21.33
01:19:01 00:14:03 21.35
01:33:16 00:14:15 21.05
01:47:34 00:14:18 20.98
02:02:07 00:14:33 20.62
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Event: June 10, 2007 AA,A,B,C,+40,+50,Vintage

Averages: 00:13:34 22.37
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
102 FINNEL, DAN, 440338 +40 Bike 6 37 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:04 00:10:04 29.8
00:23:20 00:13:16 22.61
00:37:03 00:13:43 21.87
00:50:59 00:13:56 21.53
01:07:04 00:16:05 18.65
01:24:44 00:17:40 16.98
Averages: 00:14:07 21.91
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
112 PETERS, DAVID, 545249 +50 Bike 7 31 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:08 00:11:08 26.95
00:25:53 00:14:45 20.34
00:40:47 00:14:54 20.13
00:55:26 00:14:39 20.48
01:10:10 00:14:44 20.36
01:24:51 00:14:41 20.43
01:39:32 00:14:41 20.43
Averages: 00:14:13 21.30
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
124 Winnekens, Brian, 433780 A Bike 9 11 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:26 00:10:26 28.75
00:23:45 00:13:19 22.53
00:37:09 00:13:24 22.39
00:50:42 00:13:33 22.14
01:04:26 00:13:44 21.84
01:17:59 00:13:33 22.14
01:31:26 00:13:27 22.3
01:45:24 00:13:58 21.48
01:59:44 00:14:20 20.93
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6/15/2007 9:06:15 PM
Event: June 10, 2007 AA,A,B,C,+40,+50,Vintage

Averages: 00:13:18 22.72
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
126 Gibson, Gary, 16 450720 B Bike 9 18 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:35 00:10:35 28.35
00:24:39 00:14:04 21.33
00:38:49 00:14:10 21.18
00:52:41 00:13:52 21.63
01:07:17 00:14:36 20.55
01:22:07 00:14:50 20.22
01:37:17 00:15:10 19.78
01:52:23 00:15:06 19.87
02:07:00 00:14:37 20.52
Averages: 00:14:07 21.49
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
131 Kropp, Devin, 16 546177 A Bike 10 7 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:05 00:10:05 29.75
00:23:00 00:12:55 23.23
00:35:52 00:12:52 23.32
00:48:59 00:13:07 22.87
01:02:38 00:13:39 21.98
01:15:57 00:13:19 22.53
01:29:50 00:13:53 21.61
01:43:20 00:13:30 22.22
01:57:04 00:13:44 21.84
02:10:39 00:13:35 22.09
Averages: 00:13:04 23.14
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
138 Selsmeyer, Guy, applied +50 Bike 6 38 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:49 00:11:49 25.39
00:26:30 00:14:41 20.43
00:41:56 00:15:26 19.44
00:57:30 00:15:34 19.27
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01:12:20 00:14:50 20.22
01:27:44 00:15:24 19.48
Averages: 00:14:37 20.71
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
145 Blasczyk, Gerald, Applied +50 Bike 5 44 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:37 00:11:37 25.82
00:26:34 00:14:57 20.07
00:41:29 00:14:55 20.11
00:57:43 00:16:14 18.48
01:23:15 00:25:32 11.75
Averages: 00:16:39 19.25
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
146 Skenandore, JD, 256634 C Bike 8 29 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:21 00:11:21 26.43
00:26:39 00:15:18 19.61
00:42:02 00:15:23 19.5
00:57:33 00:15:31 19.33
01:19:22 00:21:49 13.75
01:35:15 00:15:53 18.89
01:51:15 00:16:00 18.75
02:06:25 00:15:10 19.78
Averages: 00:15:48 19.51
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
168 Berna, Glen, 16 484738 B Bike 9 17 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:37 00:10:37 28.26
00:24:55 00:14:18 20.98
00:38:50 00:13:55 21.56
00:53:09 00:14:19 20.95
01:07:29 00:14:20 20.93
01:21:33 00:14:04 21.33
01:37:12 00:15:39 19.17
01:51:31 00:14:19 20.95
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02:06:49 00:15:18 19.61
Averages: 00:14:05 21.53
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
172 Boyle, Michael, 683708 B Bike 8 28 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:17 00:12:17 24.42
00:27:58 00:15:41 19.13
00:43:24 00:15:26 19.44
00:59:10 00:15:46 19.03
01:14:33 00:15:23 195
01:29:46 00:15:13 19.72
01:45:01 00:15:15 19.67
02:03:24 00:18:23 16.32
Averages: 00:15:26 19.65
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
175 Ladd, Richard, 518660 B Bike 8 27 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:05 00:11:05 27.07
00:26:04 00:14:59 20.02
00:40:58 00:14:54 20.13
00:56:19 00:15:21 19.54
01:11:38 00:15:19 19.59
01:28:30 00:16:52 17.79
01:45:04 00:16:34 18.11
02:01:39 00:16:35 18.09
Averages: 00:15:12 20.04
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
180 Ferderer, Nate, 811021 B Bike 10 4 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:19 00:09:19 32.2
00:21:27 00:12:08 24.73
00:34:01 00:12:34 23.87
00:46:33 00:12:32 23.94
00:59:21 00:12:48 23.44
01:12:23 00:13:02 23.02
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Event: June 10, 2007 AA,A,B,C,+40,+50,Vintage

01:25:19 00:12:56 23.2
01:38:11 00:12:52 23.32
01:51:05 00:12:54 23.26
02:04:12 00:13:07 22.87
Averages: 00:12:25 24.39
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
197 Smidel, Cory, 757699 A Bike 9 13 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:08 00:10:08 29.61
00:23:47 00:13:39 21.98
00:37:51 00:14:04 21.33
00:51:48 00:13:57 21.51
01:05:48 00:14:00 21.43
01:20:03 00:14:15 21.05
01:34:03 00:14:00 21.43
01:48:10 00:14:07 21.25
02:02:36 00:14:26 20.79
Averages: 00:13:37 22.26
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
210 KICKBUSCH, DANIEL, 16 360202 +40 Bike 7 32 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:03 00:12:03 24.9
00:28:05 00:16:02 18.71
00:44:44 00:16:39 18.02
01:01:20 00:16:36 18.07
01:18:40 00:17:20 17.31
01:36:17 00:17:37 17.03
02:00:37 00:24:20 12.33
Averages: 00:17:14 18.05
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
243 Messerschmidt, Brian, 835631 C Bike 2 53 15
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:56 00:13:56 21.53
00:31:13 00:17:17 17.36
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Averages: 00:15:36 19.45
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
303 Klein, Matt, 563733 C Bike 7 35 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:58 00:11:58 25.07
00:28:16 00:16:18 18.4
00:46:10 00:17:54 16.76
01:11:34 00:25:24 11.81
01:30:32 00:18:58 15.82
01:51:36 00:21:04 14.24
02:09:17 00:17:41 16.97
Averages: 00:18:28 17.01
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
313 ROOF, STEVE, 512106 B Bike 5 47 13
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:34 00:13:34 22.11
00:39:57 00:26:23 11.37
01:16:20 00:36:23 8.25
01:39:36 00:23:16 12.89
02:12:48 00:33:12 9.04
Averages: 00:26:34 12.73
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
319 Barr, Joseph, 601513 B Bike 3 49 14
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:31 00:12:31 23.97
00:26:26 00:13:55 21.56
00:40:12 00:13:46 21.79
Averages: 00:13:24 22.44
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
326 Houts, Rob, 749255 +40 Bike 10 6 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:10 00:10:10 29.51
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00:23:08 00:12:58 23.14
00:36:06 00:12:58 23.14
00:49:21 00:13:15 22.64
01:02:31 00:13:10 22.78
01:15:54 00:13:23 22.42
01:29:15 00:13:21 22.47
01:42:48 00:13:33 22.14
01:56:18 00:13:30 22.22
02:09:56 00:13:38 22
Averages: 00:13:00 23.25
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
329 Daubert, Scott, 770847 AA 10 2 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:08 00:09:08 32.85
00:21:07 00:11:59 25.03
00:33:18 00:12:11 24.62
00:45:53 00:12:35 23.84
00:58:08 00:12:15 24.49
01:10:33 00:12:25 24.16
01:23:11 00:12:38 23.75
01:35:38 00:12:27 24.1
01:48:21 00:12:43 23.59
02:01:11 00:12:50 23.38
Averages: 00:12:07 24.98
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
330 Bruggink, Mark, 215188 B Bike 2 52 15
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:36 00:10:36 28.3
00:25:19 00:14:43 20.39
Averages: 00:12:40 24.35
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
331 Klein, Ryan, 16 Applied C Bike 5 46 11
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:17:28 00:17:28 17.18
00:44:01 00:26:33 11.3
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01:06:50 00:22:49 13.15
01:30:34 00:23:44 12.64
02:04:26 00:33:52 8.86
Averages: 00:24:53 12.63
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
334 Striler, Derek, 214353 C Bike 7 34 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:19:53 00:19:53 15.09
00:39:28 00:19:35 15.32
00:55:43 00:16:15 18.46
01:12:33 00:16:50 17.82
01:30:59 00:18:26 16.27
01:49:14 00:18:15 16.44
02:08:20 00:19:06 15.71
Averages: 00:18:20 16.44
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
337 Liddicoat, Kevin, 16 688011 A Bike 9 15 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:16 00:10:16 29.22
00:23:19 00:13:03 22.99
00:36:47 00:13:28 22.28
00:51:20 00:14:33 20.62
01:05:34 00:14:14 21.08
01:19:47 00:14:13 21.1
01:34:55 00:15:08 19.82
01:49:23 00:14:28 20.74
02:04:12 00:14:49 20.25
Averages: 00:13:48 22.01
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
341 Fredericks, Ryan, 554962 B Bike 6 40 12
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:03 00:13:03 22.99
00:30:21 00:17:18 17.34
00:47:34 00:17:13 17.42
01:10:42 00:23:08 12.97
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01:30:02 00:19:20 15.52
01:48:32 00:18:30 16.22
Averages: 00:18:05 17.08
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
342 Burton, Matt, 16 599892 B Bike 6 39 11
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:38 00:10:38 28.21
00:24:49 00:14:11 21.15
00:38:47 00:13:58 21.48
00:53:22 00:14:35 20.57
01:09:37 00:16:15 18.46
01:38:54 00:29:17 10.24
Averages: 00:16:29 20.02
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
345 Jacko, Thomas, Applied +40 Bike 6 42 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:28 00:12:28 24.06
00:29:59 00:17:31 17.13
00:47:09 00:17:10 17.48
01:10:44 00:23:35 12.72
01:43:23 00:32:39 9.19
02:04:37 00:21:14 14.13
Averages: 00:20:46 15.79
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
346 Santi, Jesse, Applied C Bike 7 36 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:41 00:12:41 23.65
00:30:58 00:18:17 16.41
00:50:26 00:19:28 15.41
01:11:37 00:21:11 14.16
01:30:11 00:18:34 16.16
01:56:00 00:25:49 11.62
02:15:27 00:19:27 15.42
Averages: 00:19:21 16.12
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
347 Storbeck, Andy, Applied C Bike 6 41 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:00 00:12:00 25
00:27:19 00:15:19 19.59
00:46:26 00:19:07 15.69
01:06:47 00:20:21 14.74
01:24:28 00:17:41 16.97
01:54:35 00:30:07 9.96
Averages: 00:19:06 16.99
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
349 Wilcox, Michael, Applied C Bike 4 48 12
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:32 00:13:32 22.17
00:34:21 00:20:49 14.41
01:15:45 00:41:24 7.25
01:43:56 00:28:11 10.64
Averages: 00:25:59 13.62
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
351 Hafner, Brad, A020940 C Bike 6 43 10
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:44 00:12:44 23.56
00:29:44 00:17:00 17.65
00:46:41 00:16:57 17.7
01:28:36 00:41:55 7.16
01:45:04 00:16:28 18.22
02:10:28 00:25:24 11.81
Averages: 00:21:45 16.02
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
352 Houdek, Scott, 830434 C Bike 2 54 16
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:51 00:13:51 21.66
00:32:25 00:18:34 16.16
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Averages: 00:16:12 18.91
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
353 Skenandore, Zack, 979679 C Bike 3 51 14
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:17:05 00:17:05 17.56
00:30:54 01:07:49 4.42
00:59:20 00:28:26 10.55
Averages: 00:19:47 10.84
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
414 Herrington, Mat, 476272 AA 10 9 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:35 00:09:35 313
00:22:24 00:12:49 23.41
00:35:23 00:12:59 23.11
00:48:46 00:13:23 22.42
01:02:24 00:13:38 22
01:15:52 00:13:28 22.28
01:29:44 00:13:52 21.63
01:44:00 00:14:16 21.03
01:57:51 00:13:51 21.66
02:11:35 00:13:44 21.84
Averages: 00:13:10 23.07
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
525 Vonmoos, Clayton, 502576 A Bike 10 5 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:28 00:09:28 31.69
00:22:08 00:12:40 23.68
00:34:30 00:12:22 24.26
00:47:06 00:12:36 23.81
01:00:03 00:12:57 23.17
01:13:12 00:13:09 2281
01:26:01 00:12:49 23.41
01:39:11 00:13:10 22.78
01:52:08 00:12:57 23.17
02:05:10 00:13:02 23.02
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Averages: 00:12:31 24.18
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
554 Nottle, Nick, 666885 A Bike 9 20 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:27 00:10:27 28.71
00:23:37 00:13:10 22.78
00:37:44 00:14:07 21.25
00:51:02 00:13:18 22.56
01:04:45 00:13:43 21.87
01:19:57 00:15:12 19.74
01:41:09 00:21:12 14.15
01:55:06 00:13:57 21.51
02:09:30 00:14:24 20.83
Averages: 00:14:23 21.49
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
591 Donovan, Shane, 795705 C Bike 8 25 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:48 00:11:48 25.42
00:25:58 00:14:10 21.18
00:40:32 00:14:34 20.59
00:55:32 00:15:00 20
01:10:19 00:14:47 20.29
01:27:06 00:16:47 17.87
01:43:18 00:16:12 18.52
01:58:15 00:14:57 20.07
Averages: 00:14:47 20.49
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